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Anderstorp Historic & Sportscar Festival 2013

ARC

Std 65 dver 1000cc GT_GTS 65 - Race 2

Pos Nbr

Cls PIC

STARTED: 17

Name
Entrant

CLASSIFIED: 16

Car
City / Club

NOT CLASSIFIED: 1

Total time

Gap h m sec

Km/h

11-12 May 2013
Anderstorp Raceway - 4025 mtr.

Fastest
h m sec Km/h

In

1

w

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

60

85

95

26

49

33

42

12

46

83

24

61

Heat 7

Heat 7

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 7

Heat 7

Heat 6

Heat 6

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 7

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 6

Heat 6

Heat 6

1

Kenneth Persson (SE)

Jan KLing (SE)

Tomas Gustavsson (SE)

Johan Solman (SE)

Nils-Fredrik Nyblaeus (SE)

Anders Ek (SE)

Daniel Frodin (SE)

Frank Edwinsson (SE)

Per Skarner (SE)

Anders Lotsengard (SE)

Per-Gunnar Johansson (SE)

Peter Franzén (SE)

Elmon Larsson (SE)

Dick Garder (SE)

Tord jersler (SE)

Tord Jersler

Kalle Gladh (SE)

Ford GT 40
Arstorp

HMS

Ford GT 40
Enkoping
KAK/RHK

Ford Mustang
Smalandsstenar
ARC

Jaguar
Virserum

RHK
Austin-Healey 3000
Nykoping

RHK

Lotus Elan S2
Astorp

RHK

Morris Cooper S
Stockholm

KAK

Austin Cooper S
Lidingoe

RHK

Morris Cooper S
Kalmar

-- 12 laps -- 23:07.428

34.688 23:42.116

52.219 23:59.647

56.509 24:03.937

59.645 24:07.073

1:38.165 24:45.593

1:49.202 24:56.630

-- 11 laps -- 23:10.795

0.274 23:11.069

Vaxjo Sportvagnsklubb

Austin Healey 3000
Oskarshamn

RHK

Austin Healey 3000
Mariestad

6.790 23:17.585

54.418 24:05.213

Sportvagnssallskapet i Jon

Morris Cooper
Nybro
RHK

Austin Healey Sprite Mk. |

Lerum

SVKG

Volvo Amazon
Karlstad
RHK

Cooper S
Kivik
Tomelilla MK
Jaguar MK2
Virserum
RHK

1:12.015 24:22.810

1:37.230 24:48.025

1:40.384 24:51.179

-- 10 laps -- 23:21.735

52.618 24:14.353

125.32 1:

122.26 1:

120.77 1:

120.42 1:

120.15 1:

117.04 2:

116.18 2:

114.60 2:

114.58 2:

114.04 2:

110.28 2:

108.96 2:

107.11 2:

106.88 2:

103.37 2:

99.63 2:

52.984 128.24

57.214 123.62
57.337 123.49
52.165 129.18
59.364 121.39
01.597 119.16
03.243 117.57
04.692 116.20
04.970 115.94
00.608 120.14
07.554 113.59
11.243 110.40
11.763 109.97
13.667 108.40
16.427 106.21

22.719 101.52

10

10

11

NOT CLASSIFIED

Classification Limit (70% of 12 laps) = 8 laps

DNC 44 Heat6

Bengt Bengtzon (SE)

Best time summary

Nb

r Name/Team name

BMC Cooper S
Stockholm
RHK

Car

2 laps 4:25.092

Fastest

Class Laptime In

109.32 2:

11.160 110.47

Speed

95

Tomas Gustavsson

Ford Mustang

Heat 6 1:57.337 7

123.49 kph

Fastest time : 1:52.165 inlap 7 by nbr. 5: Johan Solman (Jaguar)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Time Printed :

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Mikael Johansson

Domarordférande

Ingemar Kristensson

Timekeeper

Alex Mdller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Std 65 o6ver 1000cc GT_GTS 65 - Race 2 11 - 12 May 2013
Anderstorp Raceway - 4025 mtr.
5 Johan Solman Jaguar Heat 7 1:52.165 7 129.18 kph
Fastest time : 1:52.165 inlap 7 by nbr. 5: Johan Solman (Jaguar) Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se Time Printed :
Tavlingsledare Domarordférande Timekeeper

Mikael Johansson Ingemar Kristensson Alex Méller | RACESUPRP
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